
Classement

Général NOMS Prénoms CLUBS PLACE BRE PRISE X 10 NP x 10 POIDS POINTS Clt Secteur
1 REYNAUD Didier 64 25600 1

2 BILLAUT Benjamin 99 20920 1

3 MONSERAT Jean Luc 121 16120 1

4 MANNE Jérémie 65 20140 2

5 DUTKIEWICZ Frédéric 101 15060 2

6 SERRANO René 119 14100 2

7 GARCIA Bernard 68 15520 3

8 PIERRE Bruno 104 13740 3

9 GUERIN Michel 124 12440 3

10 ROLLET Dominique 67 14580 4

11 GARCIA Jean 123 10120 4

12 DYCKE Fabien 100 9360 4

13 SOSSICH Richard 70 11940 5

14 HAWRYHUCK Jean Claude 122 5920 5

15 WOJTOWICZ Edouard 106 4160 5

16 HAWRYHUCK Isabelle 66 9750 6

17 DYCKE Raymond 118 6640 6

18 TIERS Jean Claude 103 3400 6

19 MEZY Alexandre 69 6640 7

20 MARTINOWSKI François 120 5820 7

21 SAYAS Marie France 102 2820 7

22 MAGONI Charles 115 1240 8

Total Poids 246030 Moyenne 11183

                   DETAILS PAR SECTEURS

1 REYNAUD Didier 64 25600 1

4 MANNE Jérémie 65 20140 2

16 HAWRYHUCK Isabelle 66 9750 6

10 ROLLET Dominique 67 14580 4

7 GARCIA Bernard 68 15520 3

19 MEZY Alexandre 69 6640 7

13 SOSSICH Richard 70 11940 5

Total Poids 104170 Moyenne 14881

2 BILLAUT Benjamin 99 20920 1

12 DYCKE Fabien 100 9360 4

5 DUTKIEWICZ Frédéric 101 15060 2

21 SAYAS Marie France 102 2820 7

18 TIERS Jean Claude 103 3400 6

8 PIERRE Bruno 104 13740 3

15 WOJTOWICZ Edouard 106 4160 5

Total Poids 69460 Moyenne 9923

22 MAGONI Charles 115 1240 8

17 DYCKE Raymond 118 6640 6

6 SERRANO René 119 14100 2

20 MARTINOWSKI François 120 5820 7

3 MONSERAT Jean Luc 121 16120 1

14 HAWRYHUCK Jean Claude 122 5920 5

11 GARCIA Jean 123 10120 4

9 GUERIN Michel 124 12440 3

Total Poids 72400 Moyenne 9050
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